A
A-66
Standard-size high-temperature
thermocouple connector is
moulded directly onto
thermocouple probe
sheath. Mating connector,
cable clamp and locking

-5.6
-2.8
0
2.8
5.6
8.3
Long-Term Drift Test @1149°C, K Calibration, 3 mm
Diameter Probes SuperOMEGACLAD® XL vs. Competitors
* Specify junction type: G (Grounded), E (Exposed) or U (Insulated). For lengths over 600 mm or under 300 mm, consult Sales. Type N Inconel ®
sheathing is available; contact Sales for model numbers.
Ordering Example: HKQIN-IM30U-300, moulded-junction quick-disconnect probe, Type K (CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA®), stainless steel sheath,
3 mm OD, insulated junction, 300 mm length, £20.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Alloy/IEC Sheath Model No. Price Model No. Price Model No. Price Price/Add’l
Colour Code Dia. mm 300 mm Length G/E* U* 450 mm Length G/E* U* 600 mm Length G/E* U* 300 mm
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HKQSS-IM15(*)-300 £16.75 £20.00 HKQSS-IM15(*)-450 £17.25 £20.75 HKQSS-IM15(*)-600 £17.75 £21.25 £1.05
ALOMEGA® 3.0 HKQSS-IM30(*)-300 17.50 20.00 HKQSS-IM30(*)-450 18.00 20.75 HKQSS-IM30(*)-600 18.75 21.25 1.25
SS Sheath 4.5 HKQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 HKQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 HKQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
6.0 HKQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HKQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HKQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HKQIN-IM15(*)-300 17.50 20.00 HKQIN-IM15(*)-450 18.00 20.75 HKQIN-IM15(*)-600 18.50 21.25 1.05
ALOMEGA® 3.0 HKQIN-IM30(*)-300 18.00 20.00 HKQIN-IM30(*)-450 19.25 21.25 HKQIN-IM30(*)-600 20.25 22.25 2.10
Inconel® Sheath 4.5 HKQIN-IM45(*)-300 19.50 20.75 HKQIN-IM45(*)-450 21.00 22.25 HKQIN-IM45(*)-600 22.25 23.75 2.90
6.0 HKQIN-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.75 HKQIN-IM60(*)-450 22.75 25.50 HKQIN-IM60(*)-600 25.00 28.00 5.00
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HKQXL-IM15(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HKQXL-IM15(*)-450 20.00 22.75 HNQXL-IM15(*)-600 20.50 23.25 1.15
ALOMEGA® Super 3.0 HKQXL-IM30(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HKQXL-IM30(*)-450 21.25 23.25 HNQXL-IM30(*)-600 22.25 24.25 2.30
OMEGACLAD® XL 4.5 HKQXL-IM45(*)-300 21.50 22.75 HKQXL-IM45(*)-450 23.00 24.25 HNQXL-IM45(*)-600 24.25 25.50 3.20
Sheath 6.0 HKQXL-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.75 HKQXL-IM60(*)-450 24.75 27.50 HNQXL-IM60(*)-600 27.00 30.00 5.60
Copper-Constantan 1.5 HTQSS-IM15(*)-300 16.75 20.00 HTQSS-IM15(*)-450 17.25 20.75 HTQSS-IM15(*)-600 17.75 21.25 1.05
SS 3.0 HTQSS-IM30(*)-300 17.50 20.00 HTQSS-IM30(*)-450 18.00 20.75 HTQSS-IM30(*)-600 18.75 21.25 2.50
Sheath 4.5 HTQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 HTQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 HTQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
6.0 HTQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HTQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HTQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
Iron-Constantan 1.5 HJQSS-IM15(*)-300 16.75 20.00 HJQSS-IM15(*)-450 17.25 20.75 HJQSS-IM15(*)-600 17.75 21.25 1.05
SS 3.0 HJQSS-IM30(*)-300 17.50 20.00 HJQSS-IM30(*)-450 18.00 20.75 HJQSS-IM30(*)-600 18.75 21.25 1.25
Sheath 4.5 HJQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 HJQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 HJQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
6.0 HJQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HJQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HJQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
OMEGA-P®-OMEGA-N® 1.5 HNQXL-IM15(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HNQXL-IM15(*)-450 20.00 22.75 HNQXL-IM15(*)-600 20.50 23.25 1.15
Super 3.0 HNQXL-IM30(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HNQXL-IM30(*)-450 21.25 23.25 HNQXL-IM30(*)-600 22.25 24.25 2.30
OMEGACLAD® XL 4.5 HNQXL-IM45(*)-300 21.50 22.75 HNQXL-IM45(*)-450 23.00 24.25 HNQXL-IM45(*)-600 24.25 25.50 3.20
Sheath 6.0 HNQXL-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.75 HNQXL-IM60(*)-450 24.75 27.50 HNQXL-IM60(*)-600 27.00 30.00 5.60
JJ
KK
KK
KK